ANNEXURE - C


CERTIFICATE TO BE ISSUED BY SUPERVISOR

Name of the Scholar		:
Regd. No.				: 
School				:
Department			: 
Year of Admission		: 
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Under the Supervision of




CERTIFICATE TO BE ISSUED BY SUPERVISOR
(TO BE ENCLOSED WITH ANNEXURE – A  AT THE TIME OF FORWARDING THE SYNOPSIS

Name of Scholar:                      , Regd. No.:                      , School:    
Department:                                       ,Year of Admission:                             
Date of submission of Synopsis:  
I, here by certify that the synopsis submitted by                             , a Ph. D. Scholar working under my guidance has progressed sufficiently and is ready for submission of the thesis. The synopsis of the work that will be presented as thesis by the candidate has been received by me and I am endorsing the same for submission. I, in this context, further certify the following:
i. The synopsis is prepared as per the format given in Annexure – A.
ii. The synopsis has been circulated to 12 experts in the area of research of the candidates for information and receiving suggestions and comments.
iii. The papers published by us are original contributions based on the work carried out by the scholars after his / her admission in to Ph. D. program at CUTM.
iv. All the examiners suggested below are from reputed technical / research institutes, currently active in research in the area of research of the scholar and the examiners outside India are of non-Indian origin. 

List of proposed adjudicators
        Indian Examiners:
	Sl No.
	Name & Designation
	Institute
	Address
	Mail Id
	Contact Phone No.

	1
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	



                                                                                

Supervisor                                                                                                            Vice Chancellor
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